
Customer Details
Name SYED ABBAS HUSSAINI

Account No 130101011009414

Account Type SAVINGS ACCOUNT

Customer ID 109240624

Branch Name INDIRANAGAR, BANGALORE

Address #489, 2ND FLOOR 6TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK  KORAMANGALA  BENGALURU  560095

Account Summary
A/c No A/c Type Balance Nomination

130101011009414 SAVINGS ACCOUNT 17129.99 Registered

Account Statement for the period 01-01-2020 to 31-01-2020
Tran Date Transaction Particulars Inst.Num Debit Credit Balance

31-12-2019 Balance 0 0 15234.24
04-01-2020 UPI/000414518054/Paytm/PYTM/ad 100 0 15134.24
04-01-2020 UPI/000414526949/Coco Korma/PY 100 0 15034.24
07-01-2020 4540892311BD - L& T Housing 13705 0 1329.24
08-01-2020 NEFT-PAYPAL PTE L 0 30000 31329.24
11-01-2020 UPI/001121536714/Rahul kuma/PY 300 0 31029.24
12-01-2020 UPI/001210203889/Paytm/PYTM/ad 400 0 30629.24
13-01-2020 UPI/001313926957/Coco Korma/PY 500 0 30129.24
15-01-2020 UPI/001510756708/Syed Mehdi/CN 10640 0 19489.24
15-01-2020 UPI/001511833229/syed shafi/VI 5000 0 14489.24
18-01-2020 133103261003557 : Closure Proc 0 1222640 1237129.24
18-01-2020 SYED SHAFIULLA  74871470 1220000 0 17129.24
30-01-2020 UPI/003042231191/Paytm/PYTM/19 0 .75 17129.99

1.	This is computer generated statement and hence does not require signature.It was printed on 2/5/2020 7:45:35 PM from the system maintained in
the Bank and containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.

2.	Please examine the statement immediately on receipt. If no mistake is reported in the printed statement within 7 days, the account will be
considered as correct.However the Bank has the right to reverse any wrong entry made in the account.

3.	The closing balance may be including not only the balance available in credit/debit balance, but also funds which are under clearing.As such, the
closing balance displayed may not be the  effective available balance for withdrawal.

4.	The Bank, as a policy, does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate your internet  password/login id, debit/ credit card numbers/passwords either
through e-Mails or over phone.The Bank is not liable for any losses arising from your sharing/disclosing the same with anyone including to your
spouse/children.
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